ACCIONES DE MAYOR MOVIMIENTO

ESPECIE

BANCOLOMBIA

CELSIA
CEMARGOS
CLH

CNEC
CONCONCRET
CORFICOLCF
ECOPETROL
EL CONDOR
ENKA

ETB

GEB

GR. BOLIVAR
GR.ARGOS
GRUPO AVAL
GRUPO SURA
ISA

MINEROS
NUTRESA
PFAVAL
PFBCOLOMBIA
PF CEMARGOS
PF CORFICOL
PF DAVIVIENDA
PF GR.ARGOS
PF GR. SURA
PROMIGAS
TERPEL
ICOLCAP

PRECIO

PROMEDIO

204,77
38.178,87
6.969,77
2.779,64
3.700,52
0,00
7.271,01
240,36
15.12543
2.419,16
0,00
24,21
119,70
1.688,96
60.307,39
9.480,59
547,77

PRECIO VAR.

VOLUMEN

VALOR

LIQUIDEZ

CIERRES DIARIA MILLONESS$ ENLIBROS BURSATIL
41.656,60 42.500,00 2,56% 30.250,27 37.357,17

205,00 0,15%
37.000,00 -7,50 %
6.985,00 0,00%
2780,00 1,83%
3.600,00 -3,41%
5.500,00 0,00%
7.295,00 1,04%
240,00 0,04%
15.000,00 0,94%
2.420,00 1,72%
1.530,00 0,00%
25,30 10,00 %
108,00 0,00%
1.683,00 -1,00 %
61.000,00 0,00%
9.490,00 -0,05%
530,00 0,00%

41.973,22 42.000,00 -1,87%

20.973,14
1.845,81

21.000,00 1,94%
1.850,00 1,65%

44.376,30 44.500,00 0,009%

561,25
33.309,82
2.519,43
12.889,30
27.572,84
6.270,07
13.127,52
4.575,50
8.020,54
12.829,11

570,00 1,97%
33.550,00 3,61%
2.540,00 3,67%
12.900,00 1,57%
27.560,00 -0,14 %
6.350,00 5,83%
13.200,00 1,77%
4.560,00 1,76%
8.030,00 1,65%
12.689,00 0,00%

105,92
379,54
6,83
279,81
371,31
0,00
35,93
12,06
226,47
16.587,59
0,00
15,57
6,58
249,31

0,00
43.801,73
9.926,81
5.180,26
7.654,84
9.481,87
4.380,69
1.542,27
30.927,83
1.991,05
1.744,15
40,32
611,71
2.077,28

15,50 163.613,11

1307,90
312
1.440,60
476504
75,35
99,80
2127,14
14.072,23
225,68
67,44
1917,83
138,49
303,00
25,06
50,95
4,98

21.048,73
726,75
45.118,93
14.843,04
5.645,77
21.758,20
726,75
37.357,17
7.654,84
30.927,83
31.064,30
21.048,73

17.160,00
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